Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2023-24

Spirit of Queensland – Gross Fares

Valid 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

Spirit of Queensland (VC71, VC75, VC79, VC81)					
RailBed Fares (Northbound)	Meals Included	Adult*	Child ^o	Australian Senior $^{\Delta}$	Queensland Pensioner^
Brisbane-Mackay	D	\$284.25	\$227.40	\$244.50	\$244.50
Brisbane–Whitsundays ■	D, B	\$328.50	\$257.85	\$279.75	\$279.75
Brisbane-Townsville	D, B	\$331.50	\$265.20	\$284.50	\$284.50
Brisbane-Cairns	D, B, L	\$389.25	\$311.40	\$334.50	\$334.50
Maryborough West-Mackay	D	\$231.75	\$185.40	\$209.50	\$209.50
Maryborough West–Whitsundays ■	D, B	\$295.50	\$231.45	\$257.75	\$257.75
Maryborough West-Townsville	D, B	\$312.00	\$249.60	\$271.50	\$271.50
Maryborough West-Cairns	D, B, L	\$371.25	\$297.00	\$322.50	\$322.50
Hervey Bay–Mackay ₽	D	\$248.25	\$193.65	\$217.75	\$217.75
Hervey Bay–Whitsundays	D, B	\$312.00	\$239.70	\$266.00	\$266.00
Hervey Bay–Townsville ₽	D, B	\$328.50	\$257.85	\$279.75	\$279.75
Hervey Bay–Cairns ■	D, B, L	\$387.75	\$305.25	\$330.75	\$330.75
Bundaberg-Mackay	NONE	\$195.00	\$156.00	\$167.50	\$167.50
Bundaberg–Whitsundays ₽	В	\$246.75	\$192.45	\$207.75	\$207.75
Bundaberg-Townsville	В	\$270.75	\$216.60	\$226.50	\$226.50
Bundaberg-Cairns	B, L	\$322.50	\$258.00	\$272.50	\$272.50
Gladstone-Mackay	NONE	\$165.00	\$132.00	\$147.50	\$147.50
Gladstone–Whitsundays ₽	В	\$212.25	\$164.85	\$184.75	\$184.75
Gladstone-Townsville	В	\$252.75	\$202.20	\$214.50	\$214.50
Gladstone-Cairns	B, L	\$310.50	\$248.40	\$264.50	\$264.50

Spirit of Queensland (V972, V976, V980, V982)	Meals			Australian	Queensland
RailBed Fares (Southbound)	Included	Adult*	Child ⁰	Senior $^\Delta$	Pensioner^
Cairns-Gladstone	L, D	\$324.00	\$259.20	\$282.50	\$282.50
Cairns-Bundaberg	L, D	\$336.00	\$268.80	\$290.50	\$290.50
Cairns-Maryborough West	L, D	\$358.50	\$286.80	\$305.50	\$305.50
Cairns-Hervey Bay ■	L, D	\$375.00	\$295.05	\$313.75	\$313.75
Cairns-Brisbane	L, D, B	\$389.25	\$311.40	\$334.50	\$334.50
Townsville-Gladstone	D	\$266.25	\$213.00	\$232.50	\$232.50
Townsville-Bundaberg	D	\$284.25	\$227.40	\$244.50	\$244.50
Townsville–Maryborough West	D	\$299.25	\$239.40	\$254.50	\$254.50
Townsville–Hervey Bay ■	D	\$315.75	\$247.65	\$262.75	\$262.75
Townsville-Brisbane	D, B	\$331.50	\$265.20	\$284.50	\$284.50
Whitsundays-Gladstone ■	D	\$225.75	\$175.65	\$202.75	\$202.75
Whitsundays-Bundaberg ₽	D	\$260.25	\$203.25	\$225.75	\$225.75
Whitsundays–Maryborough West ₽	D	\$282.75	\$221.25	\$240.75	\$240.75
Whitsundays-Hervey Bay ₽	D	\$299.25	\$229.50	\$249.00	\$249.00
Whitsundays–Brisbane ■	D, B	\$328.50	\$257.85	\$279.75	\$279.75
Mackay-Gladstone	D	\$191.25	\$153.00	\$182.50	\$182.50
Mackay-Bundaberg	D	\$221.25	\$177.00	\$202.50	\$202.50
Mackay-Maryborough West	D	\$231.75	\$185.40	\$209.50	\$209.50
Mackay–Hervey Bay ■	D	\$248.25	\$193.65	\$217.75	\$217.75
Mackay-Brisbane	D, B	\$297.00	\$237.60	\$261.50	\$261.50

Terms and Conditions apply, please refer to page 2.

Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2023-24

Spirit of Queensland – Gross Fares

Valid 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

(VC71, VC75, VC79, VC81) Economy Seats	Adult*	Child ⁰	Australian Senior $^{\Delta}$	Queensland Pensioner^
Brisbane-Mackay	\$161.40	\$134.50	\$134.50	\$134.50
Brisbane–Whitsundays ₽	\$189.90	\$152.75	\$152.75	\$152.75
Brisbane-Townsville	\$189.00	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$157.50
Brisbane-Cairns	\$221.40	\$184.50	\$184.50	\$184.50
Maryborough West-Mackay	\$119.40	\$99.50	\$99.50	\$99.50
Maryborough West–Whitsundays ■	\$163.50	\$130.75	\$130.75	\$130.75
Maryborough West-Townsville	\$173.40	\$144.50	\$144.50	\$144.50
Maryborough West-Cairns	\$207.00	\$172.50	\$172.50	\$172.50
Hervey Bay-Mackay ₽	\$135.90	\$107.75	\$107.75	\$107.75
Hervey Bay–Whitsundays ₽	\$180.00	\$139.00	\$139.00	\$139.00
Hervey Bay–Townsville ₽	\$189.90	\$152.75	\$152.75	\$142.75
Hervey Bay–Cairns ₽	\$223.50	\$180.75	\$180.75	\$180.75
Bundaberg-Mackay	\$111.00	\$92.50	\$92.50	\$92.50
Bundaberg–Whitsundays ■	\$145.50	\$115.75	\$115.75	\$115.75
Bundaberg-Townsville	\$161.40	\$134.50	\$134.50	\$134.50
Bundaberg-Cairns	\$189.00	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$157.50
Gladstone-Mackay	\$87.00	\$72.50	\$72.50	\$72.50
Gladstone–Whitsundays ₽	\$117.90	\$92.75	\$92.75	\$92.75
Gladstone-Townsville	\$147.00	\$122.50	\$122.50	\$122.50
Gladstone-Cairns	\$179.40	\$149.50	\$149.50	\$149.50
Whitsundays–Townsville	\$75.90	\$57.75	\$57.75	\$57.75
Whitsundays-Cairns ■	\$121.50	\$95.75	\$95.75	\$95.75
Townsville-Cairns	\$50.00	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$54.50

If you cannot find the fare you need, please contact reservations for a quote at reservations@qr.com.au or phone 1800 872 467.

Terms and Conditions

Prices are per person, one-way and quoted in AUD (Australian Dollars).

Meals included for Spirit of Queensland RailBed: B - Breakfast, L - Lunch, D - Dinner.

RailBus coach connections included where applicable.

All customers receive a complimentary connecting journey onboard Queensland Rail City network service with every ticket purchase. (Note: this does not include the Airtrain service to or from the Brisbane Airport). Customers must be able to show a printed long distance ticket or download the ticket to their mobile device for inspection by a Queensland Rail team member for City Network travel. Please check the Translink website to plan a suitable City Network connection.

Refunds available if cancelled prior to the departure date and time shown on ticket, subject to applicable fees. No refund or rebooking allowed if cancelled after departure (or a no show). More information is available at <u>Cancellation and Changes</u>.

Rates correct at time of printing.

*Adult Fare is an advance purchase (BQuick) fare, subject to availability. Conditions apply, please visit Fare Types.

Adult Full Fare (A-Choice) is available all year round, subject to availability.

o Child Fare available 4 to 15 years of age (inclusive) travel at discounted rates on all Queensland Rail Travel services.

Δ **Australian Senior Fare** applicable to current Australian State or Territory Government Seniors Card holders. Concession card number must be advised at the time of booking.

^ Queensland Pensioner applicable to current Queensland Pensioner Concession Card (PCC) holders. Rates for Queensland Pensioners using their rail entitlements are available on request.

Note: Australian Pensioner Concession Card holders (outside of Queensland) can be booked as an Adult Fare as it is a better rate for them.

For more information on concession eligibility, please visit Concession Fares.

Note: Concession card type and number must be advised at the time of booking for the applicable concession fare being booked.

Spirit of Queensland Information

- For luggage allowance and conditions of carriage, please visit <u>Queensland Rail Travel Policy Centre.</u>
- For timetables, facilities and product information, please visit <u>Spirit of Queensland.</u>

